

C_THR83_2211^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Application Associate - SAP SuccessFactors Recruiting:
Recruiter Experience 1H/2022

Pass SAP C_THR83_2211 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/c_thr83_2211.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Previous background check results

Which of the following standards objects CANNOT be configured in the job requisition template?

- A. Location
- B. Offer Type
- C. Position
- D. Division

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Where can you find a list of all job boards available through recruiting posting?

Note: There are 2 correct ans.

- A. Job board market place
- B. Job board catalogue on SAP Jams and communities
- C. My Job boards
- D. My school Job boards

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 3

Which action are available from manage jobs after a job is posted with recruiting posting? Note: There are 2 correct ans:

- A. Post the job additional job boards
- B. Remove a contract with a posting job board
- C. Repost the job automatically after expiration date
- D. Remove the posting from all posting job boards

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 4

You need to set up a route map step where the hiring manager reviews a job requisition during the creation process. This hiring manager does NOT necessarily need to be the person who creates the form. What needs to be configured in the first step of the route map? 2 ans:

- A. The originator role needs to be added to the modify step
- B. The modify step should be configured as an iterative or collaborative step depending on the requirements of the customer
- C. The modify step needs to be configured as a single role type
- D. The Hiring manager (G) needs to be added to the modify step

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 5

You have updated a standard field label in the Job requisition template. However, this change was NOT reflected when creating a new job requisition. What must be configured? 2 ans:

- A. The new field label must be updated in job requisition system field labels in provisioning or admin center
- B. The field label must be updated in the job requisition template field definition
- C. The field label must be updated in the permission section of the job requisition template
- D. The field label must be updated in custom token settings in provisioning

Correct Answer: AC

[Latest C_THR83_2211 Dumps](#)

[C_THR83_2211 PDF Dumps](#)

[C_THR83_2211 Practice Test](#)